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MOTION FOR RECONSIDERATION

. Mar. 8, 7983-- Motion entered to reconsider the vote by which the resolution of
ratification to the Montreal Protocols No. 3 and 4 (Ex. B., 95-1) was defeated~—Mr.
Baker.



TREATIES

Calendar
No.

Treaty

Doc. No.

Subject

Reported
By

16

17

18

19

20

EX B,
95-1

EX. T,
96-2

98-7

98-22

EX. Q.
96-2

98-12

Montreal Aviation Protocols Nos. 3 and 4

Convention with Canada with Respect to
Taxes on Income and Capital

Protocol Amending the Tax Convention with
Canada

Second Protocol Amending the 1980 Tax
Convention with Canada

Tax Convention with the Kingdom of Denmark

Protocol to Amend the 1980 Tax Convention
with the Kingdom of Denmark

Feb 10 83 Reported

favorably, by Mr. Percy,
Commttee on Foreign
Relations, with a proposed
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification
with conditions (Printed
report——Ex. Rept 98-1)

May 21 84 Reported

favorably, by Mr. Percy,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a proposed
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification,
without reservation
(Printed report—-Ex. Rept.
98~22)

Do.

Do

May 21 84 Reported

favorably, by Mr. Percy,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a proposed
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification,
without reservation
(Printed report-—~Ex. Rept.
98-23)

Do.



Calendar
No.

Treaty
Doc. No.

Subject

Reported
By

21

22

23

98-21

98-11

98-6

Protocol to the Tax Convention with the
French Republic

Estate and Gift Tax Convention with the
Government of Sweden

Estate and Gift Tax Convention with the
Kingdom of Denmark

May 21 84 Reported
favorably, by Mr. Percy,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a proposed
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification,
without reservation
(Printed report--Ex. Rept.
98-24)

May 21 84 Reported
favorably, by Mr. Percy,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a proposed
resolution of advice and
consent to ratification,
without reservation
(Printed report——Ex. Rept.
98-25)

May 24 84 Reported
favorably, by Mr. Percy,
Committee on Foreign
Relations, with a proposed
resolution of advice an
consent to ratification,
with a reservation
(Printed report-—Ex. Rept.
98-26)

NOMINATIONS

Calendar
No.

Message
No.

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported
By

514

664

THE JUDICIARY

James Harvie Wilkinson III, of Virginia, to
be United States Circuit Judge for the
Fourth Circuit, vice John D. Butzner, Jr.,
retired.

Mar 15, 84 Mr. Thurmoqd,
Committee on the Judiciary,
without printed report.



Calendar
No.

Message
No.

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported
By

x 573

x 574

* 575

* 576

* 578

* 579

* 580

771-1

771-2

771-3

771-4

T71-5

T11-7

771-8

771~9

LEGAL SERVICES CORPORATION

William Clark Durant III, of Michigan, to
be a Member of the Board of Directors of
the Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1984, vice William J.
Olson.

Paul B. Eaglin, of North Carolina, to be a
Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1984, vice Robert
Sherwood Stubbs, II.

Pepe J. Mendez, of Colorado, to be a Member
of the Board of Directors of the Legal
Services Corporation for a term expiring
July 13, 1984, vice Peter Joseph Ferrara.

Thomas F. Smegal, Jr., of Califorma, to be
a Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1984, vice David E.
Satterfield, III.

Basile Joseph Uddo, of Louisiana, to be a
Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1984, vice Howard H.
Dana, Jr.

Hortencia Benavides, of Texas, to be a
Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1986, vice Ronald B.
Frankum.

Leaanne Bernstein of Maryland, to be a
Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1986, vice Albert
Angrisani.

Lorain Miller, of Michigan, to be a Member
of the Board of Directors of the Legal
Services Corporation for a term expiring
July 13, 1986, vice Milton M. Masson, Jr.

May 3, 84 Mr. Hatch,
Committee on Labor and
Human Resources, without
printed report.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.



Calendar
No.

Message
No.

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported
By

* 581

* 582

* 583

* 584

* 585

* 586

* 587

* 588

* 589

771-10

771-11

771-12

771-13

771-14

771-15

771-16

T71-6

171-17

LEGAL SERVICES CORPORATION --
Con.

Claude Galbreath Swafford, of Tennessee, to
be a Member of the Board of Directors of
the Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1986, vice Robert E.
McCarthy.

Robert A. Valois, of North Carolina, to be
a Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1986, vice Donald Eugene
Santarelli.

William Clark Durant III, of Michigan, to
be a Member of the Board of Directors of
the Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1987. (Reappointment)

Paul B. Eaglin, of North Carolina, 10 be a
Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1987. (Reappointment)

Pepe J. Mendez, of Colorado, to be a Member
of the Board of Directors of the Legal
Services Corporation for a term expiring
July 13, 1987. (Reappointment)

Thomas F. Smegal, Jr., of California, to be
a Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1987. (Reappointment)

Basile Joseph Uddo, of Louisiana, to be a
Member of the Board of Directors of Legal
Services Corporation for a term expiring
July 13, 1987. (Reappointment)

Michael B. Wallace, of Mississippi, to be a
Member of the Board of Directors of the
Legal Services Corporation for a term
expiring July 13, 1984, vice George E.
Paras.

Michael B. Wallace, of Mississippi, to be a
Member of the Board of Directors of Legal
Services Corporation for the term expiring
July 13, 1987. (Reappointment)

May 3, 84 Mr. Hatch,
Committee on Labor and
Human Resources, without
printed report.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

May 3, 84 Mr. Hatch,
Committee on Labor and
Human Resources, without
recommendation without
printed report.

Do.



Calendar
No.

Message

No.

Nominee, Office, And Predecessor

Reported

* 645

* 646

647

776

833

834

885

[NEW REPORTS]

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE
PRESIDENT

John P McTague, of Californmia, to be an
Associate Director of the Office of

Science and Technology Policy, vice Ronald
B. Frankum.

Bernadme Healy Bulkley, of Maryland, to be
an Associate Director of the Office of

Science and Technology Policy. (New
Position)

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
AGENCY

Clyde A. Bragdon, Jr., of California, to be
Administrator of the Umted States Fire

Admnistration, vice Bobby Jack Thompson,
Tesigned.

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS
COMMISSION

James H. Quello, of Virgina, to be a
Member of the Federal Communications

Commnussion for a term of seven years from
July 1 1984 (Reappoimntment)

By

Jun 13, 84 Mr Packwood,

Committee on Commerce,
Science, and

Transportation, without
printed report

Do

*Srgnifres nominee’s commitment to respond to requests to appear

const/tuted committee of the Senate

and testify before any duly



6

NOMINATIONS PLACED ON THE SECRETARY'S DESK IN THE COAST GUARD,
NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION

Coast Guard nominations beginning Herbert W. Davis, Jr., and ending John C. Crawford, which
nomnations were received by the Senate and appeared in the Congressional Record of June 4, 1984

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Admunistration nominations beginning Michael H Fleming, angd
ending Stephen M. Brezinski, which nomiations were recerved by the Senate and appeared m the
Congressional Record of May 24, 1984.



